TAKIN(JJARE

AWARD SUMMARY

Event Number CSP 26-002

Event Title Special Education Equipment, Supplies, and Related Items
Event Term Award through December 15, 2026
Type of Approval Board of Trustees
Type of Award Initial Award (4 optional extension years available)
**When using federal funds, please obtain three (3) competitive quotes**

Awarded Supplier City/State Contact Awarded
Atainment Company, Inc Verona, WI 800-327-4269 All
Big Game Sports, Inc Dallas, TX Josh Eells/972-292-1558 All
jeells@biggameusa.com
Boundless Assistive Technology Portland. Dennis Moulton/503-828-1221 All
OR sales@boundlesssat.com
Braintrust Tutors Inc New York, Albert Nahmad/917-207-7673 All
NY bids@braintrusttors.com
Cornish Medical Austin, TX Chris Farnie/713-664-2200 All
chris.farnie@cornishmedical.com
Crisis Prevention Institute Milwaukee, 877-877-5390 All
Wi coirfp@crisisprevention.com
Different Roads to Learning New York, Teddi Kalb/212-604-9637 All
NY teddi@difflearn.com
EarlyChildhood, LLC Monterey, Bid Department/800-836-9515 All
CA bids@discountschoolsupply.com
Educators Depot, Inc Sugar 866-736-2012 All
Land, TX customerservice@educatorsdepot.com
eSpecial Needs St Louis, Scott Kouri/314-692-2424 All
MO skouri@especialneeds.com
Everyway, LLC Huron, OH Mike Harrington/419-433-9800 All
bids@everway.com
Final Graphic Lake Delmy Moran/817-506-7895 All
Worth, TX delmy.moran@finalgraphic.com
Frog Publications, Inc San Wendi Alli/352-588-2082 All
Antonio, FL bids@frog,com
Fun and Function, LLC Merion, PA Leah Burr/800-231-6329 x713 All
bids@funandfunction.com
Independent Living Aids, LLC Buffalo, NY Karin Danza/716-332-2972 All
karin@independentliving.com
Kaplan Early Learning Company Lewisville, Terry Floyd/800-334-2014 All
NC bids@kaplanco.com
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Lakeshore Learning Materials Carson, CA Jennifer Doran/800-421-5354 x2653 All
biddept@]lakeshorelearning.com
Manson Western Corporation Torrance, 800-648-8857 All
CA customerservices@wpspublish.com
Maxi Aids Farmingdal Anthony Bernardini/800-522-6294 x268 All
e, NY bids@maxaids.com
Medicaleshop, Inc New Asrar Ahmed/866-563-6812 All
Milford, CT bids@medicaleshop.com
Multi-Health Systems, Inc Canada Christine Marentette/800-456-3003 All
customerservice@mhs.com
NCS Pearson, Inc San 800-627-7271 All
Antonio, TX clinicalcustomersupport@pearson.com
NextwaveStem Carol Udit Agarwal/312-600-8239 All
Stream, IL udit@nextwavestem.com
Olive Branch Education Service Pearland, Wendy Oliver/281-330-2475 All
X obeducservices@gmail.com
Psychological Assessment Resource Lutz, FL 800-331-8378 All
Really Good Stuff LLC Shelton, CT Sally Lovell/877-867-1920 All
bidsupport@reallygoodstuff.com
Rifton Equipment Rifton, NY Annette Goodwin/800-571-8198 All
sales@rifton.com
S&S Worldwide Colchester, Jenna Schall/800-642-7354 All
CT bids@ssww.com
School Health Corp Hanover Contact Sales/866-323-5465 All
Park, IL bids@schoolhealth.com
School Speciality Greenville, Sarah Peterson/888-388-3224 All
Wi bidnotices@schoolspecialty.com
Social Thinking Santa 408-557-8595 All
Clara, CA
Stetson and Associates, Inc Houston, Patricia Williams/281-440-4220 All
X pwilliams@stetsonassociates.com
Super Duper Publications Greenville, 800-277-8737 All
SC
Supporting Success for Children Tampa, FL: 888-963-8991 All
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Therapro Inc Framingha Karen Weihrauch/508-872-9494 All
m, MA kcotr@therapro.com
Tobii Dynavox, LLC Pittsburg, 800-344-1778 All
PA bidsandcontracts@tobiidynavox.com
Touchmath Acquisition, LLC Colorado Mariah Sefel/719-593-2448 All
Springs, contracts@touchmath.com
CO
Tumbleweed Publishing Jupiter, FL Christina Rodriguez/401-441-3353 All

christina@tumbleweedpublishing.com
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